UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Heather Ward – (205) 254-1046				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) hward@maynardcooper.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Heather Ward, Esq. Maynard, Cooper & Gale, P.C. 1901 Sixth Avenue North 2400 Regions Harbert Plaza	7			
Birmingham, Alabama 35203 L	_			

20190219000053230 1/2 \$32.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/19/2019 01:36:29 PM FILED/CERT

Maynard, Cooper & Gale, P.C. 1901 Sixth Avenue North 2400 Regions Harbert Plaza Birmingham, Alabama 35203		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILIN	IG OFFICE USE	ONLY				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20180907000322040 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in Item 13									
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement									
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 7b and a For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 and also indicate effected collate.	-	nee in Item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor	in item 9						
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above wit Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	h respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Con	tinuation					
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This change affects: Debtor or Secured Party of record AND Check one of these three boxes to: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete Item DELETE name: Give record name Item 6a or 6b and Item 7a or 7b and Item 7c 7a or 7b and Item 7c to be deleted in Item 6a or 6b									
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change – pro	vide only <u>one</u> n	ame (6a or 6b)							
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TALC PROPERTIES, LLC									
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S) INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change – provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact full name; do not omit, modify or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME									
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	···								
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		······································			SUFFIX				
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY		<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY USA				
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check only one of these four boxes. ADD collate Indicate collateral: The collateral described on Exhibit A attached hereto is hereby removements the same.		ETE collateral RESTATE colla			other collateral				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Prov If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name Output Description:			s is an Assignment)						
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME IBERIABANK									
OR 9b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST	PERSONAL N	AME ADDITIONAL NAM	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX				
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA (a) TO BE FILED IN SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA; (b) MCG File	#14911-61								

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

20190219000053230 2/2 \$32.00 20190219000053230 ef Probate, AL Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 02/19/2019 01:36:29 PM FILED/CERT

EXHIBIT A

Description of Collateral to be removed:

X-RAY EQUIPMENT:

Part 1:

- 1. One Soundbank PACS (Picture Archiving and Communication System) server
- 2. Two acquisition computers

Part 2:

- 1. One radiology plate
- 2. One x-ray table